
Below are time slots available for the oral exam. The black cells are NOT available. 

You are encouraged to forms groups of two persons for the exam. Then the exam takes two 

hours. If occasionally you cannot find anyone to take the exam with, the exam will take just 

above one hour. 

The number of time slots are chosen based on that you take the exam in groups and this 

number is then sufficient both if all of you would like to have it before the start of the spring 

semester or if all of you would like to have it after the Thesis Proposal Seminar in the 

Master’s thesis course. It is not possible to fit in all before Christmas (but that is probably not 

a wish from many of you :) ) 

You apply for a time slot by sending an e-mail to anders.nordgaard@liu.se in which you tell 

who you are (both names with e-mail addresses) and at least 3 requested time slots in 

preference order (first come, first served). 

To avoid the room booked being locked-up for too long you must make your application at 

latest on 30 November. 

After that the room bookings for time slots not chosen will be released, and you’ll have to 

“manually” ask for a slot, which may be later in spring. 

  

 
Week Day 08-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 

2351 Tuesday 19 Dec XXXX    

 Wednesday 20 Dec XXXX XXXX   

 Thursday 21 Dec XXXX  XXXX XXXX 

      

2402 Monday 8 Jan XXXX XXXX   

      

2403 Monday 15 Jan      

 Tuesday 16 Jan     

      

2406 Wednesday  7 Feb XXXX    

 Thursday 8 Feb     

 Friday 9 Feb     

      

2407 Monday 12 Feb     

 Wednesday 14 Feb     

 Friday 16 Feb     

      


